
Riverside K9 July 2019
Friday July 12, 2019

Friday July 12, 2019:

    Masters Series:
         21 Competitors

    Speedstakes:
         6 Beginners, 13 Novices, 8 Seniors, 9 Champs

    Agility:
         5 Beginners, 13 Novices, 1 Senior, 8 Champs
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Masters Series
12 inch (s): 1 competitor

3898 Indy, Sheltie, Deb Totten

16 inch (s): 1 competitor

3896 Solo 6, Border Collie, Judy Katzwinkel

20 inch (s): 1 competitor

4564 Pre, Border Collie, Barbara Fribourg

12 inch: 2 competitors

18141 Chibi Chopsticks, Asian Border Collie, Mich Powers

17270 Sushi, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

16 inch: 5 competitors

6802 Fuji, Asian Border Collie, Mich Powers

8573 Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

17483 Tiffany, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau

6774 Teddy, Mini American Sheperd, Sue Lohrer

4032 Hi-Fi, Crossbreed, Kate Bigger

20 inch: 8 competitors

17579 Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie Hopkins

17578 Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins

 14413 Dance, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens

10741 Bright, Border Collie, Rachel Sanders

 13622 Kenni, Border Collie, Linda Eldred

13818 Tap, Border Collie, Catie Williams

4071 Swirl, Border Collie, Catie Williams

16072 Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva

22 inch: 2 competitors

  8506 Zim, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens

11854 Brig, Border Collie, Judy Katzwinkel

24 inch: 1 competitor

15863 Misha, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Diedrich

Beginner Speedstakes
20 inch: 2 competitors

17933 Giory, Belgian Malinois, Teri Desrosiers

17766 Sadie, All American, Carin Baker

22 inch: 3 competitors

18127 Mya, Doberman, Rex Jennings

 16874 Nate, Border Collie, Lauren Kras

17892 Jessie, Doberman, Rex Jennings

24 inch: 1 competitor

17939 Kayla, Doberman, Rex Jennings

Novice Speedstakes
20 inch (s): 1 competitor

15073 Dixon, All American, Casey Gagnon-Shippee

12 inch: 1 competitor

17497 Carter, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Jill Tice

16 inch: 4 competitors

17483 Tiffany, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau

8573 Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

13504 Xena, Border Collie, Deb Totten

6774 Teddy, Mini American Sheperd, Sue Lohrer

20 inch: 5 competitors

17579 Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie Hopkins

 13622 Kenni, Border Collie, Linda Eldred

13818 Tap, Border Collie, Catie Williams

12730 Kersee, Border Collie, Barbara Fribourg

16072 Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva

22 inch: 2 competitors

18141 Chibi Chopsticks, Asian Border Collie, Mich Powers

11854 Brig, Border Collie, Judy Katzwinkel

Senior Speedstakes
12 inch (s): 1 competitor

3898 Indy, Sheltie, Deb Totten

16 inch (s): 1 competitor

 16040 Dahli, Border Collie, Lauren Kras

12 inch: 1 competitor

17270 Sushi, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

16 inch: 1 competitor

3897 Chase, Sheltie, Deb Totten

20 inch: 2 competitors

 14413 Dance, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens

10741 Bright, Border Collie, Rachel Sanders

22 inch: 1 competitor

  8506 Zim, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens

24 inch: 1 competitor

15864 Riley, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Diedrich

Champ Speedstakes
8 inch (s): 1 competitor

6801 Pochi, Asian Border Collie, Mich Powers

16 inch (s): 3 competitors

14295 Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell

4032 Hi-Fi, Crossbreed, Kate Bigger

3896 Solo 6, Border Collie, Judy Katzwinkel

20 inch (s): 1 competitor

4564 Pre, Border Collie, Barbara Fribourg

16 inch: 1 competitor

6802 Fuji, Asian Border Collie, Mich Powers

20 inch: 3 competitors

17578 Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins

17880 Jed, Border Collie, Sandy Cody

4071 Swirl, Border Collie, Catie Williams

Beginner Agility
20 inch (s): 1 competitor

15073 Dixon, All American, Casey Gagnon-Shippee

20 inch: 2 competitors

17933 Giory, Belgian Malinois, Teri Desrosiers

17766 Sadie, All American, Carin Baker

22 inch: 1 competitor

17892 Jessie, Doberman, Rex Jennings

24 inch: 1 competitor

17939 Kayla, Doberman, Rex Jennings
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Novice Agility
12 inch: 2 competitors

18141 Chibi Chopsticks, Asian Border Collie, Mich Powers

17497 Carter, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Jill Tice

16 inch: 4 competitors

8573 Tuukka, Sheltie, Lynn Thibodeau

17483 Tiffany, Sheltie, Bruce Thibodeau

3897 Chase, Sheltie, Deb Totten

13504 Xena, Border Collie, Deb Totten

20 inch: 5 competitors

17579 Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie Hopkins

 14413 Dance, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens

13818 Tap, Border Collie, Catie Williams

16072 Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva

12730 Kersee, Border Collie, Barbara Fribourg

22 inch: 2 competitors

  8506 Zim, Border Collie, Melanie Behrens

11854 Brig, Border Collie, Judy Katzwinkel

Senior Agility
20 inch: 1 competitor

10741 Bright, Border Collie, Rachel Sanders

Champ Agility
8 inch (s): 1 competitor

6801 Pochi, Asian Border Collie, Mich Powers

16 inch (s): 1 competitor

3896 Solo 6, Border Collie, Judy Katzwinkel

16 inch: 2 competitors

6802 Fuji, Asian Border Collie, Mich Powers

4032 Hi-Fi, Crossbreed, Kate Bigger

20 inch: 4 competitors

17578 Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins

17880 Jed, Border Collie, Sandy Cody

 13622 Kenni, Border Collie, Linda Eldred

4071 Swirl, Border Collie, Catie Williams
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